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Dossard Sexe Nom

53
66
64
54
52
56
57
63
95
99
61
60
51
65
58
62
67
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Classement M Solo

Prénom
CAILLOT Alban
VAN HILLE Hugues
QUEAU Erwan
COLPIN Christophe
BARRET Stephane

GAILLARD Jeremie
GRUFFY Max
PUYDUPIN Olivier

ESCAT Sebastien

MAISON Julien

HENNOUNI Mehdi

SAUDEMONT Manoel
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01:56:38
01:59:28
01:59:35
02:02:54
02:04:35
02:04:42

02:09:59
02:13:35
02:15:37

02:44:17
02:44:18
02:49:42



